
YEAR MONTH DATE SHOW / MEETING WEBSITE LOCATION

2024 Feb 2/19-2/24 Virginia Fire Rescue Conference vfca.us/virginia-fire-rescue-conference/ Virginia Beach, VA

2024 Feb 2/24-2/27 FAMA Spring Meeting fama.org St. Pete Beach, FL

2024 Feb 2/25-3/3 Califonia State Firmans Association Training & Education Expo https://ctex.csfa.net/ Riverside, CA

2024 Mar 3/21-3/24 Northeastern Fire Education Conference and Trade Show https://www.oafc.on.ca/northeastern-fire-education-conference-and-trade-show Huntsville, ON

2024 Mar 3/26-3/28  IAFC Wildland Urban Interface Conference https://www.iafc.org/events/event/2024/03/26/default-calendar/wildland-urban-interface-conference-2024Reno, NV

2024 Mar 3/3-3/8 Texas A&M Spring Fire School https://teex.org/event/spring-fire-school/ College Station, TX

2024 Mar 3/5-3/6 Ohio Fire Chiefs Winter Symposium http://ohiofirechiefs.com/aws/OFCA/pt/sp/symposium Columbus, OH

2024 Mar 3/8-3/10 Northeastern Fire Summit https://nefools.org/event/northeastern-fire-summit/ Wells, ME

2024 Apr 4/15-4/20 FDIC https://www.fdic.com/ Indianapolis, IN

2024 Apr 4/16-4/17 JEMS Innovation Summit https://events.jems.com/innovation-summit Indianapolis, IN

2024 Apr 4/29-4/30 CFSI National Fire and Emergency Services Symposium and Dinner https://www.cfsi.org/33rd-annual-national-fire-and-emergency-services-symposium-and-dinner/ Washington, DC

2024 Apr 4/29-4/30 FAMA / FEMSA Hill Day https://famafemsagac.org/ Washington, DC

2024 Apr 4/30-5/1 IAFC Fire-Rescue Med https://www.iafc.org/events/event/2024/04/30/default-calendar/fire-rescue-med---2024 Las Vegas, NV

2024 Apr 4/30-5/4 Louisiana Fire Chiefs Association Annual Conference https://www.louisianafirechiefs.org/conference Shreveport, LA

2024 May 5/14-5/16 IAFC Community Risk Reduction Leadership Conference https://www.iafc.org/events/event/2024/05/14/default-calendar/community-risk-reduction-leadership-conference-2024Glendale, AZ

2024 May 5/1-5/3 Oregon Fire Chiefs Association Conference https://ofca.org/Annual-Conference Bend, OR

2024 May 5/1-5/4 Ontario Association of Fire Chiefs Conference and Trade Show https://www.oafc.on.ca/2024-oafc-conference-and-trade-show Mississauga, ON

2024 May 5/17-5/18 Lancaster County Fireman's Association Fire Expo https://www.lcfa.com/fire-expo/ Harrisburg, PA

2024 May 5/17-5/19 Nebraska State Volunteer Firefighters Association Fire School https://www.nsvfa.org/nebraska-fire-school Grand Island, NE

2024 May 5/20-5/23 Washington Fire Chiefs Annual Conference https://www.washingtonfirechiefs.com/ev_calendar_day.asp?date=5%2F22%2F23&eventid=48 Kennewick, WA

2024 May 5/21-5/23 IL Fire Chiefs Association Annual Symposium https://www.illinoisfirechiefs.org/education/annual-symposium/ East Peoria, IL

2024 May 5/26-5/29 Alberta Fire Chiefs Association Conference & Tradeshow https://conference.afca.ca/ Calgary, AB

2024 May 5/30-6/1 Saskatchewan Conference and Trade Show https://sarm.ca/events/annual-convention-and-trade-show/ North Battleford, SK

2024 May 5/4-5/5 NFFF Memorial Weekend https://weekend.firehero.org/ Emmitsburg, MD

2024 Jun 6/12-6/15 South Carolina Fire-Rescue https://statefire.llr.sc.gov/ Myrtle Beach, SC

2024 Jun 6/12-6/15 NY State Fire Chiefs Fire Industry, Rescue, & EMS Expo https://www.nysfirechiefs.com/fire2024 Syracuse, NY

2024 Jun 6/1-6/3 BC Fire Expo & FCABC Annual Conference https://bcfireexpo.ca/2024/home.php Kamloops, BC

2024 Jun 6/16-6/21 MD State Fireman's Association Convention & Conference https://convention.msfa.org/ Ocean City, MD

2024 Jun 6/17-6/19 NFPA Conference and Expo https://www.nfpa.org/events/conference Orlando, FL

2024 Jun 6/27-6/30 Maritime Fire Chiefs Association Atlantic Fire Leadership Conference https://www.mfca.ca/conferences/upcoming-conferences/ Summerside, PEI

2024 Jun 6/5-6/9 IAFC International Hazardous Materials Response Teams Conference https://www.iafc.org/events/event/2024/06/05/default-calendar/international-hazardous-materials-response-teams-conference-2024Baltimore, MD

2024 Jul 7/14-7/19 Texas A&M Industrial Fire School https://teex.org/event/industrial-fire-school/ College Station, TX

2024 Jul 7/15-7/19 Arizona Fire Chiefs Association Leadership Conference https://www.azfirechiefs.org/page/ConfInfo TBD

2024 Jul 7/17-7/12 Texas A&M Municipal Fire School https://teex.org/event/municipal-fire-school/ College Station, TX

2024 Jul 7/21-7/25 Ohio Fire & Rescue Officer Development Conference http://ohiofirechiefs.com/aws/OFCA/pt/sp/conference Columbus, OH

2024 Jul 7/23-7/27 Louisiana State Fireman's Association Conference https://www.lsfa.net/index.php/events/lsfa-118th-annual-conference Baton Rouge, LA

2024 Aug 8/7-8/10 South Atlantic Fire Rescue Expo southatlanticfirerescueexpo.com/schedule/ Raleigh, NC
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2024 Aug 8/14-8/16 IAFC Fire-Rescue International https://www.iafc.org/events/event/2024/08/14/default-calendar/fire-rescue-international-2024 Dallas, TX

2024 Aug 8/9-8/10 NC South Atlantic Fire Rescue Expo https://www.southatlanticfirerescueexpo.com/ Raleigh, NC

2024 Sep 9/13-9/14 NJ Firemen's Convention https://www.njsfa.com/ Wildlwood, NJ

2024 Sep 9/16-9/17 Ohio Volunteer Fire & Rescue Leadership Development Symposium http://ohiofirechiefs.com/aws/OFCA/pt/sp/volunteer_symposium Lore City, OH

2024 Sep 9/24-9/27 FEMSA / FAMA Annual / Fall Conference https://femsafamafallconference.org/ Tampa, FL

2024 Sep 9/29-10/4 Spartan Fire Truck Training Conference https://spartaner.com/events/2023-fire-truck-training-conference/ Lansing, MI

2024 Sep 9/9-9/13 EMS World Expo https://www.hmpglobalevents.com/emsworldexpo Las Vegas, NV

2024 Nov 11/11-11/15 Georgia Fire Service Conference https://www.gsffa.org/annual-conference Augusta, GA

2024 Nov 11/5-11/7 Firehouse FireFusion https://www.firefusionconference.com/ Charleston, SC

2025 Jan 1/10-1/18 FDSOA Health and Safety Conference https://www.fdsoa.org/ St. Pete Beach, FL

2025 April 7-12 FDIC International fdic.com Indianapolis, IN

2025 Oct 20-24 EMS World Expo emsworldexpo.com/future-meetings Indianapolis, IN

2026 April 13-18 FDIC International fdic.com Indianapolis, IN
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